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Dr. Phatik Tamuli, M.Sc., Ph.D.
Post-Doc (Australia), FLS (London)
Principal & Secretary,

Lanka Mahavidyalaya.
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Memo No. LM-G/14-A/2023/2206 Date: 09/06/2023

To,
Prof. Nakul Paul,
Deptt. of Management, Lumding College
Hojai, Assam.

Sub:- Appointment a sxternal Exami for COM-SE-4024-P of B.Com_4"
Semester,

Sir,

I have the honour to inform you that you are Appointmeni as External Examiner
COM-SE-4024-P of B.Com 4th Semester which is going to be held on 12t of June 2023
from 9.30 A.M. in the Department of Management, Lanka Mahavidyalaya

Therefore, you are requested to conduct/supervise the same on 12t of Junc
2023.

Your kind co-operation is highly solicited.

o/}

Principal,
Lanka Mahavidyalaya
Lanka, Hojai, Assam

Copy of information to:
1. Deputy Controller of Examination, Gauhati University.
2. Principal, Lumding College, Assam,
3. Office File.

ﬁy/ Principal,
Ldnka Mahavidyalaya

Lanka, Hojai, Assam
Pn&c“)al,d -
Lanka Mahavidyalaya .
Lanka, Hojai, Assam Cl{&{\{}hj

—
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, ASSAM
ATTENDANCE SHEET

Practical Exam

NAME OF EXAMINATION
CENTER OF EXAMINATION
PAPER CODE AND NAME
DATE OF EXAMINATION

B.Com (Regular) CBCS, 4Sem - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023
¢ 303-LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
: COM-SEC-4024- E-Filing of Return

. P [2 -0 -2023

UC-211-303-0094

S.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
1 UC-201-303-0082 RUMA DAS M 0@‘0’5
2
UC-211-303-0002 ABHISHEK KUMAR AD M
, PRAS S bt 7 ]
3 UC-211-303-0047 RANADHIR RAKSHIT %/V\C«JL}& Qq L(,g\\,\
[
4 ) N
UC-211-303-0054 SANCHITA DEY % '
OLV\IL\A_\ \'t\ v&&m
5
UC-211-303-0061 SHILPI DAS S A
. C%/O/ bk
UC-211-303-0076 ALI FAISAL S W
7
UC-211-303-0077 :
ALI JAHAN TALUKDAR ALK SUL\M To\l,u,{clbh
8
UC-211-303-0078 : y
ANISHA HUSSAIN Phcsho. Hussawr
9 UC-211-303-0079 ANU CHETRY \/6/Y\M W i
10 )
UC-211-303-0080 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN /I Z /
SLLLAUSL C
11 £ 4
UC-211-303-00
82 BIPLAB ROY yZ ,{fp (o> @,
12 UC-211-303-0083 BISWAJIT DAS (‘3)“ 5. oq“],\ g
' an
13 t
UC-211-303-0085 DIPAMONI DA '
. s Ay Om@futa g upls
UC-211-303-0086 GOBINDA SAHU (‘\D\Qiﬂ‘dﬂ W
15
UC-211-303-0087 IFTIKAR AHMED
/—f’()f') ar A o
me
16 UC-211-303-0088 IMRAN HUSSAIN 9.,“ A~
T TAN, ain
UC-211-303-0089 JAUSRANG DAIMARY j 37“
18 UC-211-303-0091 KANAK DAS A Uj ¥hq @‘J nad
19 UC-211-3 KMKI ° U)>,
-211-303-0093 MONALISHA SHILL = v
T Mwuﬁl/)hu\ g[\l// )

MRINMOY DUTTA

Moo S Ha
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A Pro. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
f : — ’ ./‘
2 UC-211-303-0095 NOBORAJ PRADHAN 7\/0[),, Ny ﬁ,,ﬂ' pon
2 \ UC-211-303-0096 PROFFULO SANGMA A NSEN T
23 \ UC-211-303-0099 ROHAN DUTTA I/Z&A‘ﬂ M
2 \ UC-211-303-0101 SENGKU SANGMA ) ew_rdtw Sam g
25 \ UC-211-303-0103 YEAHIA AHMED "f/eﬂfu o Atrmed/
\ L UC-211-303-0104 ABHIK DHAR 4@/@\}% {wa
..
. 5
1
1
b
2 )
1
Signature Of External Examiner ,\ yor i
Name of External Examiner NWM ,(NU\
Signature Of Internal Examinér M

Name of Internal Examiner




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, ASSAM

ATTENDANCE SHEET

Practical Exam

NAME OF EXAMINATION
CENTER OF EXAMINATION
PAPER CODE AND NAME
DATE OF EXAMINATION

.
.

B.Com (Hons) CBCS, 4Sem - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023

t 303-LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
+ COM-SEC-4024. E-Filing of Returns

.
by

/]2 -06-2023

S.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
1 - \ .
UC-211-303-0004 ADITYA GOSWAMI Ade 6\&« 52, HOLAI
€ UC-211-303-0005 AJOY DAS Ajé J DAY
3 .
UC-211-303-0006 AKANGSH :
SHA GHOSH | Akangsha  Ghost
4 g ] U
UC-211-303-0007 ALOK PAUL Alote pacd
5 211-303- - £ ‘
UC-211-303-0008 AMIN AHMED (ﬂ VW (QMCJ
6 N
UC-211-303-0009 ANAMIKA NATH :
: Anamika  Nodh
UC-211-303-0010
8 ANJUM HUSSAIN Dl Hhvased v
UC-211-303-0011 ANKITA DAS ’qw '
A latn Dn
9 UC-211-303-0012 BHASKAR DAS v(\ ) i [k ®
- At QA
0 UC-211-303-0013 BIRENDRA SINGH ’q T‘(b %"‘ l
BidurdBia SmopAA~
1 UC-211-303-0015 BISHAL DAS N ‘ \ ~
_ PS5 Kha\_ Doy
UC-211-303-0016
- o BUDDHA PHANGCHO A ﬂ SCNT
. DEEPA KUMARI RAM :
14 UC-211-303-0019 L)ecpa Keara Ka=)
- -0018 GURDEEP SIN "
- Gaxiapelog 4
15 UC-211-303-0020 JOHN ENGTI ™
16 UC-211-303-0 T i
-211-303-0021 KALIM UDDIN LASKAR 3 )
= —— M’\'\l\\\b\k \DN\A..
-211-303-0022 KARAN BISWAKARMA |<07 Qr E<J ok
18 UC-211-303-0023 KARTIK DAS ik
Kouclde, 008
13 UC-211-303-0024 KISHON DUTTA
20 UC-211-303-0025 S M\ﬁ"m" Aot

KRIPANGSHU DAS

K Pow gt dew |

 ong



4No. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
¥ UC-211-303-0026 MAHAK BHOTHRA ,MQ }\9\[4 BODL;Y"G‘O\
f w
. " 22 UC-211-303-0027 MAMPI| DAS /4{ Qv @M :
<% 4 .
| 23 UC-211-303-0028 MD AJMAL HUSSAIN W h g
24 K K .
UC-211-303-0029 MD SAKIR AHMED .Cm\ Q&h ]} M
25 UC-211-303-0030 MORTUJA ALOM M@Hf’u‘jq /Hom L
26 UC-211-303-0031 MTALI BISWAS M e i Ailwak.
27 UC-211-303-0032 MUSKAAN PRASAD
Muskagn Bann d
28 UC-211-303-0033 NAJIMUL HOQUE BORBHUYAN /VO‘ J"‘% ; %@"‘
29 UC-211-303-0034 NARENDRA BABU GHOSH N QL“
Ok‘lf’jwé\m_ DO&JU X
30 UC-211-303-0035 NARGISH SULTANA N ore okig, [N Qu lvaM\
31
UC-211-303-0036 NEHA NAYAK (\( ¢ k’L [N \\\c\xAc\lL/
32 UC-211-303-0037 OM PRAKASH CHAUHAN MPM“‘D"L-’ M
33 UC-211-303-0039 PRADEEP CHAUHAN A/&% %,
34
UC-211-303-0040 PRANAB SINGHA P\-wmcxlo 3,,.-\6\;\9\
35 UC-211-303-0042 PROBIN SHARMA ‘
Pyobin Shapma
36 UC-211-303-0043 PUJA DAS 7o oDar
37 UC-211-303-0044 PUSHPA TIMUNGP| ?’ ) i WWW”W
38 UC-211-303-0045 RAHUL DAS Q-’A \ Uf -
39 UC-211-303-0046 RAHUL DAS Q, ol D :
- ne
40 UC-211-303-0049 RIMI BHADRA ‘2‘. ' Bhadrs
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e & Y, SIGNATURE
/ ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME \{; €S
= Eome
41 UC-211-303-0050 ROHIT KHARIKAPSA %H } st\' ka\o.m
RYA_|
42 UC-211-303-0051 ROHIT SAHU QM\{ = . INY,
(] [
| uc211-303-0052 ROSHNI SINGH n < nah
94 UC-211-303-0053 RUHIT DEY Rult 02y
45 UC-211-303-0055 SARTI CHAUHAN \ kau‘
O+ .
46 UC-211-303-0056 SAYAN BHOWMICK Sa Yor 7S ho W 7 L
[
47 UC-211-303-0057 SAZIN AKHTAR Se2im 4 llJmQ—«.q__
48 UC-211-303-0058 SHABNAM SULTANA \SV\&‘? o g feona
49 UC-211-303-0059 SHADIN GHOSH QS)ML\" gp‘wbk
. - 4
50 UC-211-303-0060 SHIBAYON CHANDA Wi \oMDW o da
51 UC-211-303-0062 SHONU KUMARI CHAUHAN Zé oo ; :
52 -211.301.
UC-211-303-0063 SHUSANTA DAS %&/@ / )22
53 UC-211-303-0064 SHYMALI RANI ACHAREE Shayamaly "2“1\‘311 il
54 UC-211-303-0065 SNEHA BORA = Ao) 2orr ol
S5 UC-211-303-0066 SNEHA PURKAYASTHA [ Eeh A ka q H\O\
56 e X . .
UC-211-303-0067 SRIBASH DAS S ol 0 />
57 UC-211-303.0068 SRIJANA BANIYA W
58 UC-211-303-0069 SUBRATA DEBNATH S\XX)\L
S u.)yrcd' A Debn a\l’{‘
59
UC-211-303-0070 TINA DAS
— : ;/M
60 UC-211-303-0071 T
USHAR DEY
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LL NO.
s.NO. RO l
UDIT DEY
1 -211-303-0072 ,/

6 i IV‘t'b!'\od pﬁ)ud»qd

62 UC-211-303-0073 VISHAL PRASAD W kmp/ I

63 UC-211-303-0074 YEAHYA AHMED [ '}’ /\ 4

pn o Buz&u,yocb
64 C-211-303-0075 ZAKARIA BORBHUYAN l 24t arny)
UC-211-303-

s y V
ANVQA
U 20r 5000t SQuned Yheosrmon 3w ghooen e

6 e Ro1-202-0081 Langiv Siayh [ 8emlv §iaph £
§F e 201-303 6039 - / | Rowa Seagh |
8 (Uc-201-30% 0039 Lo Srngh | /

e e e e e e et e
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College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-AIl(IVth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Practical Marks (2022 - 2023)

Paper :- (COM-SEC-4024-P) E-Filing of Returns (Max Marks - 50)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UC-211-303-0004 21079196 ADITYA GOSWAMI PARTHA PRATIM 32
GOSWAMI
2 UC-211-303-0005 21079197 AJOY DAS ) MANIK DAS 43
3 UC-211-303-0006 21079198 AKANGSHA GHOSH ASHUTOSH GHOSH 38
4 UC-211-303-0007 21079199 ALOK PAUL ANJOY KUMAR PAUL 28
5 UC-211-303-0008 21079200 AMIN AHMED AFTAB UDDIN 32
6 UC-211-303-0009 21079201 ANAMIKA NATH DILIP NATH 32
7 UC-211-303-0010 21079202 ANJUM HUSSAIN Romiz Uddin 38
8 UC-211-303-0011 21079203 ANKITA DAS ARUN DAS 40
9 UC-211-303-0012 21079204 éHASKAR DAS BHAJAN DAS 35
10 UC-211-303-0013 21079205 BIRENDRA SINGH RAMLAL SINGH 39
11 UC-211-303-0015 21079207 BISHAL DAS Prahlad Das 34
12 UC-211-303-0016 21079208 BUDDHA PHANGCHO HON PHANGCHO A
13 UC-211-303-0018 21079210 DEEPA KUMARI RAM JAGDISH RAM 34
14 UC-211-303-0019 21079211 GURDEEP SINGH AJMIR SINGH 15
15 UC-211-303-0020 21079212 JOHN ENGTI Borsing Engti 19
16 UC-211-303-0021 21079213 KALIM UDDIN LASKAR JABAN ALI LASKAR 23
17 UC-211-303-0022 21079214 KARAN BISWAKARMA JHALAK 32
BISWAKARMA
18 UC-211-303-0023 21079215 KARTIK DAS NIMAI DAS 31
19 UC-211-303-0024 21079216 KISHON DUTTA Kamalesh Dutta 39
20 UC-211-303-0025 21079217 KRIPANGSHU DAS ABHINASH DAS 24
21 UC-211-303-0026 21079218 MAHAK BHOTHRA Kuljeet Bothra 33
22 UC-211-303-0027 21079219 MAMPI] DAS PARESH DAS 35
23 UC-211-303-0028 21079220 MD AJMAL HUSSAIN Ataur rahman 35
24 UC-211-303-0029 21079221 MD SAKIR AHMED MD SIRAJ UDDIN 30

Online marks submission Date

Hard copy Submission Date
21/06/2023 _.

College /invigilator Signature
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College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)

Subject :-

COMMERCE

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Paper :- (COM-SEC-4024-P) E-Filing of Returns (Max Marks - 50)

SNO.

25

26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Online marks submission Date

21/06/2023

Print Date :- 6/22/2023 2:07:06 PM

ROLL NO.

UC-211-303-0030

UC-211-303-0031
UC-211-303-0032
UC-211-303-0033

UC-211-303-0034

UC-211-303-0035
UC-211-303-0036
UC-211-303-0037
UC-211-303-0039
UC-211-303-0040
UC-211-303-0042
UC-211-303-0043
UC-211-303-0044
UC-211-303-0045
UC-211-303-0046
UC-211-303-0049
UC-211-303-0050

UC-211-303-0051
UC-211-303-0052
UC-211-303-0053
UC-211-303-0055
UC-211-303-0056
UC-211-303-0057
UC-211-303-0058

REGISTRATION NO.

21079222

21079223
21079224
21079225

21079226

21079227
21079228
21079229
21079231
21079232
21079234
21079235
21079236
21079237
21079238
21079242
21079243

21079244
21079245
21079246
21079248
21079249
21079250
21079251

STUDENT NAME

MORTUJA ALOM

MTALI BISWAS
MUSKAAN PRASAD

NAJIMUL HOQUE
BORBHUYAN

NARENDRA BABU
GHOSH

NARGISH SULTANA
NEHA NAYAK

OM PRAKASH CHAUHAN
PRADEEP CHAUHAN
PRANAB SINGHA
PROBIN SHARMA
PUJA DAS

PUSHPA TIMUNGPI
RAHUL DAS

RAHUL DAS

RIMI BHADRA
ROHIT KHARIKAPSA

ROHIT SAHU
ROSHNI SINGH
RUHIT DEY

SARTI CHAUHAN
SAYAN BHOWMICK
SAZIN AKHTAR
SHABNAM SULTANA

Hard copy Submission Date

Cesrcecavanane

Page No.:- 2of 3

LXTTETTYTN

Practical Marks (2022 - 2023)

FATHER NAME

Moinul Hoque
Borbhuyan

Bijoy Kumar Biswas
SAMBHU PRASAD

Najrul Hoque
Borbhuyan

Narayan Kumar Ghose

RAFIK HUSSAIN
Nabin Nayak
Ramayan Chauhan
SUBASH CHAUHAN
CHANDRA KR SINGHA
MOHAN SHARMA
LALIT DAS
KHORSING TIMUNG
Krishnapada Das
Romen Das

TAPAN BHADRA

MONESWAR
KHARIKAPSA

RAJU SAHU
JAGNARAYAN SINGH
Rotish dey

KAMALESH CHAUHAN
SAJAL BHOWMICK
ABDUL HALIM

NUR MAHAMMAD

Marks

20

40
36
21

18

35
35
30
30
18
29
38
38
30
35
31
30-

32
34
27
39
17
29
40

College /invigilator Signature



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Practical Marks (2022 - 2023)

College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-SEC-4024

-P) E-Filing of Returns (Max Marks - 50)

SNO. ROLL NoO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
49 UC-211-303-0059 21079252 SHADIN GHOSH SONOT GHOSH 29
50 UC-211-303-0060 21079253 SHIBAYON CHANDA BIJOY KUMAR 40

CHANDA
51 UC-211-303-0062 21079255 SHONU KUMAR) JAI PRAKASH 37
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN
52 UC-211-303-0063 21079256 SHUSANTA DAS Lt Jagadish Das 15
53 UC-211-303-0064 21079257 SHYMALI RANI Narayan Acharjee 16
ACHARJEE
54 UC-211-303-0065 21079258 SNEHA BORA BIPUL BORA 36
55 UC-211-303-0066 21079259 SNEHA PURKAYASTHA BIKASH RANJAN 34
PURKAYASTHA
56 UC-211-303-0067 21079260 SRIBASH DAS TAPAN DAS 33
57 UC-211-303-0068 21079261 SRIJANA BANIYA guman sing baniya 33
58 UC-211-303-0069 21079262 SUBRATA DEBNATH Sanjib Debnath 33
59 UC-211-303-0070 21079263 TINA DAS DILIP DAS 35
60 UC-211-303-0071 21079264 TUSHAR DEY Bidyut Dey 29
61 UC-211-303-0072 21079265 UDIT DEY UTTAM DEY 28
62 UC-211-303-0073 21079266 VISHAL PRASAD TEJ NARAYAN 32
PRASAD
63 UC-211-303-0074 21079267 YEAHYA AHMED Abdul Kalam 33
64 UC-211-303-0075 21079268 ZAKARIA BORBHUYAN Moinul Islam Borbhuyan 16
zo;;gglem';a;ks Submission Date Hard copy Submission Date Coll Invt
........................ °€e finvigilator signature
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College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)

Subject :- COMMERCE

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Paper :- (COM-SEC-4024-P) E-Filing of Return (Max Marks - 50)

SNO.

~ o a » v N

(oo}

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

Online marks s
21/06/2023

Print Date :. 6/2212023 2:08:19 PM

ROLL NO.

UC-201-303-0082
UC-211-303-0002

UC-211-303-0047
UC-211-303-0054
UC-211-303-0061
UC-211-303-0076
UC-211-303-0077

UC-211-303-0078
UC-211-303-0079
UC-211-303-0080
UC-211-303-0082
UC-211-303-0083
UC-211-303-0085

UC-211-303-0086
UC-211-303-0087
UC-211-303-0088
UC-211-303-0089
UC-211-303-0091
UC-211-303-0093
UC-211-303-0094
UC-211-303-0095

UC-211-303-0096
UC-211-303-0099
UC-211-303-0101

ubmission Date

REGISTRATION NO.

20060877
21079194

21079240
21079247
21079254
21079270
21079271

21079272
21079273
21079274
21079277
21079278
21079280

21079281
21079282
21079283
21079284
21079286
21079288
21079289
21079290

21079291
21079295
21079297

STUDENT NAME

RUMA DAS

ABHISHEK KUMAR
PRASAD

RANADHIR RAKSHIT
SANCHITA DEY
SHILPI DAS

ALI FAISAL

ALI JAHAN TALUKDAR

ANISHA HUSSAIN
ANU CHETRY
ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN
BIPLAB ROY
BISWAJIT DAS

DIPAMONI DAULAGUPHU

GOBINDA SAHU
IFTIKAR AHMED
IMRAN HUSSAIN
JAUSRANG DAIMARY
KANAK DAS
MONALISHA SHILL
MRINMOY DUTTA
NOBORAJ PRADHAN

PROFFULO SANGMA
ROHAN DUTTA
SENGKU SANGMA

Page No.:- 1 of 2

Practical Marks (2022 - 2023)

FATHER NAME

SUKESH DAS

VIMALESH KUMAR
PRASAD

Lt Kantu Rakshit
Sanjoy Dey

CHITTA RANJAN DAS
TOMASIR ALI

khalilur Rahman
Talukdar

ABUL HUSSAIN
Kishan Chetry
HIRALAL CHAUHAN
BABULAL ROY
NITAI DAS

PROSANTA
DAULAGUPHU

RAJU SAHU

MISBAH UDDIN
RAHIM UDDIN
HEMONTO DAIMARY
BAKUL DAS

MILAN SHILL
KESHAB DUTTA

SHER BAHADUR
PRADHAN

SUKUMBO MARAK
SUKANTA DUTTA
OMEN MARAK

Hard copy Submission Date

....................................................

-----

....................

............

Marks

18
39

20
22
41
21
20

24
22
20
18
18
22

23
17
28
22
17
22

15
20

21
21



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Practical Marks (2022 - 2023)

College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.Com (Regular) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-SEC-4024-P) E-Filing of Return (Max Marks - 50)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
25 UC-211-303-0103 21079299 YEAHIA AHMED Hussain Ahmed 17
26 UC-211-303-0104 21079269 ABHIK DHAR Kankan dhar 18

Online ma issi < o
21/0612023rks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date

.............................................. College /invigilator Signature

see
...............................................
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